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Ergebnisibersicht:

Fuhrziigelklasse WB

. P Maja Schwidop (RV Auewiesen Alt-Espelkamp e.V.)
. P Nele Doernbaum ()
. P Lisa Hoomann ()

Reitpferdewettbewerb

. P Mareike Placke (RFV Espelkamp e.V.)
. P Nadine Schnell (RV Birkenbaum e.V.)

Dressurwettbewerb Kl. E

. P Lilian Sophie Barth (ZRFV Windeck e.V.)

. P Jana Wagenknecht (RFV St.Georg Aerzen)
. P Birgit Landwehr ()

. P Sarah Autrum ()

Nadine Schnell (RV Birkenbaum e.V.)
Laura Sonntag ()

Shirley Braun (RFV Winterberg e.V.)

Lena Watermann ()

Dressurwettbewerb KIl. A

. P Birgit Landwehr ()

. P Sabrina Bucker (Reit-u.Fahrabt.d.SV Dickenberg e.V.)
. P Sarah Autrum ()

. P Nadine Schnell (RV Birkenbaum e.V.)

Andrea Hoing (RFV Rieperturm e.V.)

Sandra Doernbaum ()

Geschicklichkeits WB

. P Mara Stucki ()

. P Sarah Walter ()

. P Birgit Landwehr ()
. P Paula Barwinkel ()

Dressurpriifung KI. A

. P Monika Seufert (RFC Roveikh Hambach e.V.)

. P Joline Baumbach (IPZV Radevormwald e.V.)

. P Monika Seufert (RFC Roveikh Hambach e.V.)

. P Lilian Sophie Barth (ZRFV Windeck e.V.)

Jonathan Marquardt (RFV Hinfeld e.V.)

Sabrina Blcker (Reit-u.Fahrabt.d.SV Dickenberg e.V.)
Andrea Hoing (RFV Rieperturm e.V.)

Mareike Placke (RFV Espelkamp e.V.)

Dressurpriifung Kl. L Trense

. P Monika Seufert (RFC Roveikh Hambach e.V.)

. P Dorte Schéler (ZRFV Windeck e.V.)

. P Gudrun Gernholt (RFV Ostdnnen e.V.)

. P Mona Theres Kéhne (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.)
Joline Baumbach (IPZV Radevormwald e.V.)

Monika Seufert (RFC Roveikh Hambach e.V.)

24
33
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Samurei 30
Aquarell
El Shabans Sirri

Simsalabim 48
Falkenhof Medinah Bint Krimh

FB Leonie ox
MIB Emily ox
Jashira

QH Makao
Sahira ox 12
Aquarell

Silver Moon 18
Running man AA

Jashira

Nahit Ibn Neron
QH Makao
Sahira ox 12
Pador

Aquarell

Coulored Emotion
Sayathan

Jashira

El Shabans Sirri

Famour 3
Padishah ox 2
Banderas 11
FB Leonie ox
Marek AA 67
Nahit Ibn Neron
Pador

Samurei 30

Zenit AA 30
Smirnow

The Black Highlight
Malibu 49
Padishah ox 2
Banderas 11

7.00
6.50
6.50

6.90
6.40

7.80
7.20
6.80
6.60
6.20
5.50
5.00
5.00

6.90
6.60
6.50
6.00
5.80
5.80

57.00
54.00
49.00
39.00

7.20
6.90
6.50
6.40
6.30
6.10
5.70
5.50

6.80
6.20
6.00
5.80
5.20
5.00
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Ergebnisibersicht:
Dressurpriifung KI. L Kandare
. P Gudrun Gernholt (RFV Osténnen e.V.) 26
. P Dorte Schéler (ZRFV Windeck e.V.) 25
. P Monika Seufert (RFC Roveikh Hambach e.V.) 27
Dressurpriifung KI. M*
. P Gudrun Gernholt (RFV Ostdnnen e.V.) 26
. P Dorte Schéler (ZRFV Windeck e.V.) 25
. P Monika Seufert (RFC Roveikh Hambach e.V.) 27
Stilspringpriifung Kl. A*
. P Monika Seufert (RFC Roveikh Hambach e.V.) 5
. P Joline Baumbach (IPZV Radevormwald e.V.) 11
. P Jonathan Marquardt (RFV Hunfeld e.V.) 13
. P Andrea Hoing (RFV Rieperturm e.V.) 19
Shaline Pascha (RFV Grolter Weserbogen e.V.) 37
Shirley Braun (RFV Winterberg e.V.) 23
Anne Werner (RV Steinheim e.V.) 1
Mareike Placke (RFV Espelkamp e.V.) 21
Springpriifung KI. L
. P Jonathan Marquardt (RFV Hunfeld e.V.) 13
. P Mona Theres Kéhne (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) 12
. P Monika Seufert (RFC Roveikh Hambach e.V.) 5
. P Mareike Placke (RFV Espelkamp e.V.) 21
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The Black Highlight
Smirnow
Zenit AA 30

The Black Highlight
Smirnow
Zenit AA 30

Famour 3
Mahjosh

Marek AA 67
Pador

Running man AA
Silver Moon 18
Al Ashar ox
Samurei 30

Marek AA 67
Malibu 49
Famour 3

Samurei 30

7.00
6.30
6.00

7.20
6.00
5.80

7.80
7.30
6.70
6.50
6.40
6.10
6.00
6.00

0.00/55.85
4.00/60.19
8.00/ 54.61
8.00/61.77



